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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Radio Clinic
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Legend of Morely Castile"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Filmland session (John Batten)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Gran), in-
cluding Nutrition Talk by Dr.
Muriel Bell
Psychology session
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
The Hit Parade
House of Peter MacGregor
Green Meadows
Real Life Stories
History’s Unsolved Mysteries: ‘Did
Drake’s Drum Roll in 19187"
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of EmpireThe Youth Show
Variety programme
Rhythm review (Swing session)
News from LondonClose down
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6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
7.15 Looking on the bright side
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Scrim)
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Variety programme40.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Aunt Ellen’10.45 To-day’s Children

41. 0 Those Happy Gilmans
11.15 Fashion news
41.30 The Shopping Reporter edinmnishal
12. 0 The mid-day melody parade
12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne),
including Nutrition Talk by Dr,Muriel Bell
Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade
of Drama, "Wuthering Heights"
Pianists on parade
Songs of happiness
Keyboard kapers
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
Young New Zealand’s Radio JournalAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Racing in Retrospect
The House of Peter MacGregor
Green Meadows
Real Life Stories
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesMusical comedy memories
The Youth Show
Variety programme
News from London
Close downCooomNCRSOCSAMCOSAOS
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6. Oa.m. The breakfast session, with
News from London at 6.0, 7.0 and
8.45

8. O Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Cheer up tunes
9.45 Morning Reflections

10. O Secret Diary
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Get the News!’

10.45 To-day’s Children
11. 0 A song for mother
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session (Jacko)
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Jill), In-
cluding a Nutrition Talk by Dr.Muriel Bell ’

3.15 "Bringing Home the Bacon": Amusical quiz
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. O The children’s session, including at
5.15, the Junior Players

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Green Meadows
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Peter Morgan’s Family
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Spelling Jackpots
9. 0 The Youth Show
10. 0 Musical varieties
10.30 "The Toff," 3ZB’s Racing Reporter11. 0 News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down %
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Aunt Daisy Poe)9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Scrim)10. O Secret Diary10.30 reg tea session: "‘ The Silvering"
10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 Magnificent Heritage: "Wellington"11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes ;

12.15 p.m. News from London1.45 Those Happy Gilmans2. 0 Betty and Bob2.30 Home Service session (Joyce), In-a Nutrition talk by Dr. Murielell
Stealing through the classicsThe Young Marrieds’ CircleThe children’s session
The Happy Feet ClubAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pageant of EmpireThe House of Peter MacGregorGreen Meadows
Real Life Stories
We, the JuryChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Racing in Retrospect |

The Youth Show
Variety
News from London
Close down
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6. 0-9.0a.m. Breakfast session, with
hy my
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and

5.45 p.m. Bright melodies6.15 News from London
6.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
7. 0 The Entertainment Column
7.30 Chuckles with Jerry7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Cavalcade of Drama: "Mary Stuart,
Queen of Scots"

8.15 Academy Award: "They Shall Rise
Again" :

.

8. 0 The Feilding session
10. 0 Close down

These programmes are correct as
press. Any last-minute alterations
announced over the air.
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to The Listener, and may not reprin'
without permission.
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with you: I/1,1l7,2l7.2 AllChemistsandStores: 19
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loSt3inchESSuperFLuOUS
FATINonly10DAYS
THISamazing figure improvement can be YOURS simplythis bywearing a Slimform Reducing and Foundation Girdle,FREE 0 uP0n which is GUARANTEED to reduce hips, waist and bust 3inches in 10days: The Slimform moulds and HOLDS Yourwill bring you details figure in firm fashionable lines as soon as you slip intoof a wonderful FREE your Slimform you FEEL and LOok inches slimmer, and

OFFER: while you wear it the scientific perforations magicallymas-
Send now for Illustrated Liter sage superfluous fat away: Doctors recommend thishealthful
ature which describes how the way to slimness:
new Latex Slimform Re- Clip ThisCouponducing Girdle gives you
fashionable figure, reduces To the Manageress,hips; waist and bust 3 inchesin 10 days without any needof diet, exercise or harmful
drugs: 'ShimfotmGIRDLEcO.LTDSENDNOMONEY 703L Dingwall Bldgs, QueenSt-, Auckland:
We have such confidence in
our Girdles that we send 0 Please send me without obligation whatever, full details of
new Slimform, specially made Yoenc 10-Day

Free Trial Offer, and your illustrated literature:
to your measurements on 10 enclose 2d. in stamps to cover postage:
Days' Free Trial, postagepaid NAME;and withoutobligotion; If youdon't see the resultswe claim, ADDRESSit doesn t cost penny_
Don t deloy. Send Coupon L22
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